Warwick Town Council — Representation on Outside Bodies 2023

Organisation

Yeomanry Museum

Lord Leycester Hospital

King Henry VIII

Warwick Provident Dispensary

Warwick Apprenticing Charity

Oken & Eyffle

Warwick Relief in Need

Warwick United Charities

Warwick Twinning Association

Meeting

Evening

Daytime

Daytime

Daytime

Daytime

Daytime

Daytime

Daytime

Representative

Town Clerk
The Mayor

Cllr D Skinner

Cllr S Pargeter (Dep)

Clr S Pargeter

Town Clerk

Cllr J Sullivan
Clir S Pargeter
Cllr Mrs E Harrison

The Mayor
Cllr J Sinnott
Cllr P Wightman

Cllr D Browne
Cllr C Moynihan
Cllr Ms K Gorman

Cllr D Browne
Cllr P Wightman

The Mayor

Expires

Static
Annual

2027

2027

2027

2027
2027
2027

Annual
2027
2027

2027
2027
2027

2027
2027

Annual



